Reduktionen

Polyamid

metrisches Gewinde

RoHS

Material:
Polyamid

glasfaserverstérkt

Temperaturbereich:
-40°C his 100°C

Farbe(n)/Ausfiihrungen:

e lichtgrau

¢ AuBengewinde: Metrisch
e Innengewinde: Metrisch

e 6-kant

AuBen-
gewinde

External
thread

M 16 x1,5
M20x1,5
M20x1,5
M25x1,5
M25x1,5
M25x1,5
M32x1,5
M32x1,5
M32x1,5
M40x 1,5
M40x1,5
M40x1,5
M50 x1,5
M50x1,5
M50x1,5
M63x1,5
M63x1,5
M 63 x 1,5
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Innen-
gewinde

Internal
thread

M12x1,5
M12x1,5
M16x1,5
M12x1,5
M16x1,5
M20x1,5
M16x1,5
M20x1,5
M25x1,5
M20x1,5
M25x1,5
M32x1,5
M25x1,5
M32x1,5
M40x1,5
M32x1,5
M40x1,5
M50x1,5

Reducers
Polyamide
metric thread

Anwendungsbereiche:
e Maschinen- und Apparatebau

e Gehause

SwW

mm
sw

mm

20,0
24,0
24,0
29,0
30,0
30,0
36,0
36,0
36,0
46,0
46,0
44,0
55,0
55,0
55,0
68,0
68,0
70,0

Gewinde-
lange (E)
mm
Thread
length (E)
mm
8,0
8,0
9,0
8,0
10,0
10,0
10,0
10,0
11,0
10,0
10,0
12,0
12,0
12,0
13,0
12,0
12,0
15,0

Material:
Polyamide
glassfiber reinforced

Temperature range:

-40°C to 100°C

Colour(s)/Designs:
e light grey

e External thread: metric
e Internal thread: metric

e hexagon

Art.-Nr.
lichtgrau
RAL 7035
Art. no.
light grey
RAL 7035
7008516
7008519
7008520
7008523
7008524
7008525
7008530
7008531
7008532
7008538
7008539
7008540
7008548
7008549
7008550
7008561
7008562
7008563

@ Schlemmer

Art.-Nr.
silbergrau
RAL 7001
Art. no.
silver grey
RAL 7001
7008616
7008619
7008620
7008623
7008624
7008625
7008630
7008631
7008632
7008638
7008639
7008640
7008648
7008649
7008650
7008661
7008662
7008663

Applications:

e Machines and apparatus construction

¢ Housings

Art.-Nr.
tiefschwarz
RAL 9005
Art. no.
jet black
RAL 9005
7008716
7008719
7008720
7008723
7008724
7008725
7008730
7008731
7008732
7008738
7008739
7008740
7008748
7008749
7008750
7008761
7008762
7008763

VE
Stck.

PU
pcs.

50
50
50
50
50
20
50
50
20
50
20
20
20
20
10
20
20

71



